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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII OIL m3 EuroV  TOTAL M3 

30-71521580-9 AUTOBUSES BUENOS AIRES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 148,5 14,0 0,0 21,8 11,9 196,2

30-71023355-8 AUTOBUSES SANTA FE SRL Y EMPRESA RECREO SRL (U.T.E.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 22,5 0,0 0,0 32,6 0,0 55,1

33-63450718-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES GENERAL PICO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-23694982-7 BELTRAMO, EDGARDO ROY 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-10901905-5 CAISSO, MARIO ANGEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,5 6,0 0,0 14,8 7,9 45,2

30-68111919-8 EL INDIO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 19,0

30-54625680-0 EMPRESA DE OMNIBUS EL PROVINCIAL S.R.L. 22,0 13,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,6 0,0 71,1

30-56214129-0 EMPRESA VERCELLI HNOS. SACIFAEI 130,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 55,4 17,0 202,9

30-70729904-1 EXPRESO LA PLATA - BUENOS AIRES S.A. 156,5 10,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 167,0

30-70930987-7 FONTANINI LUCIO CLEMENTE Y FONTANINI ALFREDO CESAR SOCIEDAD DE HECHO 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,9 4,5 19,4

20-11173143-9 FRANCCINELLI MIGUEL ANGEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71002307-3 LA NUEVA FOURNIER S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70858439-4 LUMASA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,0 0,0 0,0 31,0

30-70756382-2 LUMASA VIAJES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 90,5 44,5 0,0 135,0

30-70752397-9 SIERRA BUS SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,5 0,0 0,0 13,8 0,0 37,3

30-70891482-3 TRANSPORTE CASTELLI S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-65102884-8 TRANSPORTE EL ÑANDU S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-71123907-9 TRANSPUNTANO S.A.P.E.M. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-17059371-6 VELAZQUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 319,0 24,0 0,0 211,0 20,0 121,5 242,4 41,3 979,2

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII OIL m3 EuroV  TOTAL M3 

30-71521580-9 AUTOBUSES BUENOS AIRES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 152,5 14,0 0,0 18,0 12,0 196,5

30-71023355-8 AUTOBUSES SANTA FE SRL Y EMPRESA RECREO SRL (U.T.E.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 24,5 0,0 0,0 31,0 0,0 55,5

33-63450718-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES GENERAL PICO S.R.L. 6,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,9

20-23694982-7 BELTRAMO, EDGARDO ROY 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,3

20-10901905-5 CAISSO, MARIO ANGEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,5 6,2 0,0 15,0 7,8 45,5

30-68111919-8 EL INDIO S.R.L. 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,6 0,0 18,6

30-54625680-0 EMPRESA DE OMNIBUS EL PROVINCIAL S.R.L. 35,0 13,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 22,7 0,0 71,2

30-56214129-0 EMPRESA VERCELLI HNOS. SACIFAEI 187,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 204,0

30-70729904-1 EXPRESO LA PLATA - BUENOS AIRES S.A. 173,5 10,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 184,0

30-70930987-7 FONTANINI LUCIO CLEMENTE Y FONTANINI ALFREDO CESAR SOCIEDAD DE HECHO 11,0 4,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,8 0,0 19,3

20-11173143-9 FRANCCINELLI MIGUEL ANGEL 0,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,7

30-71002307-3 LA NUEVA FOURNIER S.R.L. 175,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 175,5

30-70858439-4 LUMASA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,5 0,0 0,0 31,5

30-70756382-2 LUMASA VIAJES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 91,5 44,5 0,0 136,0

30-70752397-9 SIERRA BUS SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,0 0,0 0,0 6,2 0,0 37,2

30-70891482-3 TRANSPORTE CASTELLI S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,8

30-65102884-8 TRANSPORTE EL ÑANDU S.R.L. 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0

33-71123907-9 TRANSPUNTANO S.A.P.E.M. 164,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 164,5

20-17059371-6 VELAZQUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,6

Total: 775,0 28,5 0,0 229,6 21,9 123,0 148,8 36,8 1.363,6

Diferencia: 456,0 4,5 0,0 18,6 1,9 1,5 -93,6 -4,5 384,4


